DOWNS

Chamber of Commerce

SPOTLIGHT MEMBER OF THE MONTH

The State Bank of Downs was founded in 1892; the Berkley Bank, a branch of State Bank of Downs, was founded in 2008 and is located in the Denver area (Englewood). In 2014, the State Bank of Downs merged with the Downs National Bank and continues to serve all of the local area with the same financial services as the past 139 years. Today, the bank is owned by three generations of the Berkley family. As is a family tradition, the Berkley Bank's President is Brandon Berkley, son of State Bank of Downs chairman of the board, Bill Berkley.

State Bank of Downs

900 N. Morgan Ave., Downs • 785-454-3323



